
Pos 

1  

2  
3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

12  

13  
14  

15  

16  

17  

18  

19  

20  

21  

No. 

44 

55 

61 

85 

177 

67 

29 

63 

51 

592 

21 

7 

8 

77 

22 

26 

74 

38 

30 

25 

179 

Name 

W. VENESIA 

L. BISCONTI 

L. MAGGIO 

A. TOMIO 

C. PEREGO 

S. COSSO CAMERA 

A. SGARIBOLDI 

A. MARDEGAN 

O. BOSSOTTO 

J. DEMARIA 

A. TRUCCO 

E. LACHIN 

S. DI GIACOMO 

N. SANI 

S. IERARDI 

W. BRUNO 

C. POCOBELLO 

M. BIASIOLO 

W. REGEN 

D. ORTU 

A. PIOVANI 

Laps 

8 

6 

6 

10 

9 

3 

9 

9 

9 

6 

9 

9 

10 

9 

9 

10 

10 

6 

9 

7 

Best Tm 

1:09.944 

1:10.360 

1:10.751 

1:11.263 

1:11.611 

1:11.884 

1:12.286 

1:12.348 

1:12.862 

1:13.166 

1:13.810 

1:13.815 

1:14.262 

1:14.660 

1:14.868 

1:15.309 

1:16.444 

1:20.807 

1:20.907 

1:24.156 

Gap 

0.416 

0.391 

0.512 

0.348 

0.273 

0.402 

0.062 

0.514 

0.304 

0.644 

0.005 

0.447 

0.398 

0.208 

0.441 

1.135 

4.363 

0.100 

3.249 

Diff 

0.416 

0.807 

1.319 

1.667 

1.940 

2.342 

2.404 

2.918 

3.222 

3.866 

3.871 

4.318 

4.716 

4.924 

5.365 

6.500 

10.863 

10.963 

14.212 

In Lap 

5 

4 

2 

2 

9 

1 

5 

5 

2 

3 

4 

2 

9 

9 

9 

3 

6 

2 

8 

3 

0 

Best Speed 

120,954 

120,239 

119,574 

118,715 

118,138 

117,690 

117,035 

116,935 

116,110 

115,627 

114,619 

114,611 

113,921 

113,314 

112,999 

112,337 

110,669 

104,694 

104,564 

100,528 

- 

Class 

EXP 1000  

EXP1000  
EXP 600  

EXP 600  

EXP 600  

EXP 1000  

RK 1000  

EXP 600  

RK 1000  

EXP 600  

RK 1000  

RK 1000  

RK 600  
RK 1000  

RK 600  

RK 600  

RK 600  

WC  

RK 600  

RK 600  

WC  

Model/Engine 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

MOTO2 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

APRILIA 

BMW 

HONDA 

TRIUMPH 

HONDA 

HONDA 

MOTO2 

SUZUKI 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/09/2020 17:13:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Director: Nicolini Roberto 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 2 - Varano 

CRV 

1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 16:56:54 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

12/09/2020 16:56 


